Ra
di
om
on
ito
rin
g &
 R

R&S®GX410 with  recommended R&S®AMLAB workstation
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®GX410 R&S®AMLAB Signal  Analysis Software  21
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base units
R&S®AMLAB Signal Analysis Software (R&S®GX410 application base software, including
signal import, manual measurement of modulation parameters and analog demodulation)
R&S®GX410 4063.9681.02
R&S®AMLAB Workstation R&S®GX410WS 4063.9869.02
Options
Control of HF VXI Wideband Receivers (requires R&S®GX400 sensor group and R&S®GX410AR) R&S®GX410HF 4063.0013.03
Control of VHF/UHF VXI Wideband Receivers (requires R&S®GX400 sensor group and
R&S®GX410AR)
R&S®GX410VU 4063.0071.03
R&S®AMREC Control for recording continuous IF on R&S®GX425 and import from R&S®GX425 R&S®GX410AR 4063.9930.02
D/A Converter Board and Control Software (requires R&S®GX410WS) R&S®GX410DA 4063.9969.02
Technical and Statistical Analysis of Short-Time Signals R&S®GX410DS 4063.0107.02
Automatic HF and VHF/UHF Modulation Analysis R&S®GX413MA 4069.4317.02
HF and VHF/UHF System and Code Recognition (bit stream classification)
(requires R&S®GX413MA)
R&S®GX413SR 4069.4498.02
HF and VHF/UHF Demodulation R&S®GX413DM 4069.4430.02
HF and VHF/UHF Decoding (requires R&S®GX413DM) R&S®GX413DC 4069.4552.02
Expanded Digital Civil HF Communications (requires R&S®GX413DC) R&S®GX413DC-C 4069.4517.02
Expanded HF and VHF/UHF Decoding Capability (requires R&S®GX413DC) R&S®GX413DC-E 4069.4575.02
Expanded Digital Military HF Communications (requires R&S®GX413DC) R&S®GX413DC-ML 4069.4500.02
Expanded CODAN3012 Decoding Capability (requires R&S®GX413DC) R&S®GX413DC-CO 4069.4598.02
System Integration, including order management, reporting, system resources R&S®GX410SY 4069.4630.02
Software Option for R&S®GX410, recombination of frequency-agile short-time emissions (hoppers),
online (requires R&S®GX413RC and R&S®GX400; R&S®GX425 optional)
R&S®GX413OR 4069.4652.02
Software Option for R&S®GX410, hardware-supported recombination of frequency-agile short-time
emissions (hoppers), offline (requires R&S®GX400 and R&S®GX425)
R&S®GX413RC 4069.4623.02
For data sheet, see PD 5214.0353.22 and www.rohde-schwarz.com.